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Marathon Club Championship 2025

27 participants

Medal winners in bold

Name

Seb Morton
Tim Murray
Carlisle King
James Hewlett

Amanda Larrington

Amanda Larrington
Darren Cheek
Adam Williams
Adam Williams
Usman Ahmed
Martha Brownlow
Melissa Barrett
Susan Smith
Alison May
Conor Mills
Andrea Bauer
Andrea Bauer

Ib Lilley

Will Blackmore
David Whitehead
Imogen Curtis
Debbie Simons
Jessica Webb
Helen Branch
Surya Bala

Steve Beard

AJ Cullen

Alex Barclay
Joanne Fox

Zsuzsanna Barkanyi

Marathon
Tromso
Boston, Lincs
Paris
Edinburgh
Valencia
Boston, USA
Malaga
Malaga
London
Tromso
Brighton
Malaga
Malaga
London
London
Paris
Malaga
Newport
London
Tromso
London
London
Brighton
London
Brighton
Brighton
Edinburgh
Tokyo
Manchester
London

Date
21-Jun-25
13-Apr-25
13-Apr-25
25-May-25
07-Dec-25
21-Apr-25
14-Dec-25
14-Dec-25
27-Apr-25
21-Jun-25
06-Apr-25
14-Dec-25
14-Dec-25
27-Apr-25
27-Apr-25
13-Apr-25
14-Dec-25
13-Apr-25
27-Apr-25
21-Jun-25
27-Apr-25
27-Apr-25
06-Apr-26
27-Apr-25
06-Apr-25
06-Apr-25
25-May-25
02-Mar-25
27-Apr-25
27-Apr-25

Time

02:58:49
02:59:38
03:00:07
03:19:09
03:20:32
03:29:01
03:39:02
03:47:48
03:52:52
04:02:20
04:05:29
04:11:30
04:16:07
04:16:47
04:21:40
04:24:48
04:25:39
04:27:14
04:29:45
04:35:53
04:36:23
04:45:54
04:49:26
04:53:24
04:53:48
04:58:00
05:07:05
05:16:33
05:49:30
05:55:33

Age-graded score Medal*

67.38%
72.84%
66.90%
60.50%
70.06%
67.21%
60.82%
60.68%
58.81%
51.25%
53.05%
56.84%
73.91%
51.98%
47.47%
61.56%
61.36%
51.40%
47.66%
43.97%
47.71%
48.04%
44.89%
50.75%
45.76%
45.11%
42.80%
46.28%
41.29%
41.88%

F = Female
M = Male
AG = Age graded

M1&AG4
M2&AG2
M3&AGS5

F1&AG3

F2
F3
AG1






